
Attorney Admission Ceremonies 

at the White Plains Courthouse 

 

                                     Friday, March 9, 2018    

                                     Friday, April 6, 2018                 

                                     Friday, May 11, 2018                

                                     Friday, June 8, 2018                            

                                     Friday, July 20, 2018                           

                                     Friday, September 7, 2018                   

                                     Friday, October 12, 2018                     

                                     Friday, November 9, 2018    

                                     Friday, December 7, 2018                   

                                     Friday, January 11, 2019                     

                                     Friday, February 8, 2019                     

                                     Friday, March 8, 2019                         

                                     Friday, April 12, 2019    

                                     Friday, May 17, 2019     


